
Fermata Triplo 15

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Arrigucci Gianni (06/3732) 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Curcio Tommaso (06/3321) 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Youssef Ibrahim Mirko (06/4016) 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piomboni Simone (06/3548) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schiavetti Giulia (06/4014) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Arrigucci Gianni 06/3732 4 12 3,00

Curcio Tommaso 06/3321 4 12 3,00

Youssef Ibrahim Mirko 06/4016 4 12 3,00

Piomboni Simone 06/3548 2 3 1,50

Schiavetti Giulia 06/4014 2 2 1,00

I Tori

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Vanneschi Manuel (06/3993) 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baldi Lorenzo (06/3994) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sbardellati Tommaso (06/3995) 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sgaravizzi Alessandro (06/3996) 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gambini Roberto (06/2557) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vanneschi Manuel 06/3993 8 6 0,75

Baldi Lorenzo 06/3994 4 5 1,25

Sbardellati Tommaso 06/3995 8 4 0,50

Sgaravizzi Alessandro 06/3996 8 4 0,50

Gambini Roberto 06/2557 4 2 0,50

Montalto 1986

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Sani Filippo (06/3629) 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nocentini Mirko (06/3633) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sani Mauro (06/3632) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tortoli  Stefano (06/3669) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lorenzetti Chiara (06/3635) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palazzini Emma (06/3636) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Berterame Marco (06/3631) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stefanelli Matteo (06/3630) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sani Filippo 06/3629 4 11 2,75

Nocentini Mirko 06/3633 2 6 3,00

Sani Mauro 06/3632 2 5 2,50

Tortoli  Stefano 06/3669 4 5 1,25

Lorenzetti Chiara 06/3635 2 4 2,00

Palazzini Emma 06/3636 2 3 1,50

Berterame Marco 06/3631 0 0 0,00

Stefanelli Matteo 06/3630 0 0 0,00


